MKG2020-012
Protection Always On
Mun Australia
Toll free: 1800 456 837
munglobal.com.au
A brand by
Proud Supporter of
Birthing Kit Foundation (Australia)
Avalon
Help improve the environment with GloveOn Avalon biodegradable gloves. Designed to break down normal nitrile
gloves in landfill settings, these gloves will take years rather than decades to completely biodegrade. Our unique
formulation maintains the high levels of strength and flexibility you’d expect in a nitrile glove, while only allowing
the biodegradation process to start once in landfill conditions. Feel confident that GloveOn Avalon will give you
the protection you need and help you do your bit for the environment.
REORDER CODE
BDG33XS X-SMALL
BDG33SS SMALL
BDG33MM MEDIUM
BDG33LL LARGE
BDG33XL X-LARGE
FEATURES
• Biodegrades in landfill conditions
• Fingertip textured • Powder free
• Not made with natural rubber latex